
To find a Virginia Housing approved real estate agent, visit: 
VirginiaHousing.com/FindALender

Congratulations to Virginia Housing’s
2024 Affordable Housing Finance Heroes

July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

    Name, Company, Email and Phone Number Areas Served

Mary White 
Company: TowneBank Mortgage
Email: mary.white@townebankmortgage.com
Phone: 804-521-8958

Central VA

Darien Pearce
Company: Southern Trust Mortgage, LLC
Email: dpearce@southerntrust.com
Phone: 757-696-0505

Hampton Roads

Stacey Seim 
Company: Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, LLC
Email: staceyseim@atlanticbay.com
Phone: 757-213-1671

Hampton Roads

Dana Brown 
Company: Archer Mortgage, LLC
Email: TheBrownTeam@archermortgagellc.com
Phone: 757-237-0640

Hampton Roads

Don Gay
Company: Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.
Email: dgay@fairwaymc.com
Phone: 703-283-0784

Northern VA

Ginny Phillips
Company: Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, LLC
Email: ginnyphillips@atlanticbay.com 
Phone: 757-572-9635

Hampton Roads
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Katie Brinson
Company: Movement Mortgage, LLC
Email: katie.brinson@movement.com
Phone: 540-212-8277

Hampton Roads

Jay Bowry
Company: Movement Mortgage, LLC
Email: jay.bowry@movement.com
Phone: 804-892-7320

Central VA

Christina Cicero 
Company: Movement Mortgage, LLC
Email: christina.cicero@movement.com
Phone: 571-524-3701

Hampton Roads

Jennifer Clemons 
Company: Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, LLC
Email: jenniferclemons@atlanticbay.com
Phone: 540-250-8210

Southwest VA

Bill Bader
Company: Waterstone Mortgage Corp.
Email: bbader@waterstonemortgage.com
Phone: 434-409-2968

Shenandoah

Michelle Fix
Company: Alcova Mortgage, LLC
Email: mfix@alcova.com 
Phone: 540-430-1968

Shenandoah
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Lee Canterbury Jr.
Company: Alcova Mortgage, LLC
Email: lcanterbury@alcova.com
Phone: 804-712-6202

Central VA

Jo Ann Farmer
Company: Movement Mortgage, LLC
Email: joann.farmer@movement.com
Phone: 540-220-4925

Northern VA

Bill Lowden 
Company: Annie Mac Home Mortgage
Email: wlowden@annie-mac.com
Phone: 757-353-1763

Hampton Roads

Carrie Williams 
Company: T2 Financial, LLC (Revolution Mortgage)
Email: crwilliams@revolutionmortgage.com
Phone: 757-228-3980

Hampton Roads

Robert Temple
Company: Annie Mac Home Mortgage
Email: rtemple@annie-mac.com
Phone: 757-777-8454

Hampton Roads

Nick Bohn
Company: Movement Mortgage, LLC
Email: nick.bohn@movement.com 
Phone: 540-907-5627

Northern VA
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Dexter Mike
Company: Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC
Email: dmike@acmllc.com
Phone: 813-263-4396

Hampton Roads

Wes Flowers
Company: Southern Trust Mortgage, LLC
Email: wflowers@southerntrust.com
Phone: 757-343-7578

Hampton Roads

Harmony Frimpong
Company: Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC
Email: hfrimpong@acmllc.com
Phone: 434-209-7632

Northern VA

Chris Montgomery 
Company: Alcova Mortgage, LLC
Email: cmontgomery@alcova.com
Phone: 540-290-0558

Shenandoah

Ronnie Collins
Company: Annie Mac Home Mortgage
Email: rcollins@annie-mac.com
Phone: 757-567-7148

Hampton Roads

Cara Erickson
Company: Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, LLC
Email: caraerickson@atlanticbay.com
Phone: 757-348-2262

Hampton Roads
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David Boatright
Company: Waterstone Mortgage Corp.
Email: dboatright@waterstonemortgage.com
Phone: 540-649-3389

Central VA

Jenna Stiltner
Company: Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC
Email: TeamStiltner@acmllc.com
Phone: 434-220-4304

Central VA

Will Luper
Company: Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.
Email: will.luper@fairwaymc.com
Phone: 434-333-7813

Lynchburg

Vickie Painter 
Company: C&F Mortgage Corp.
Email: vpainter@cfmortgagecorp.com
Phone: 540-943-4484

Shenandoah
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